
SPEAKERS

Surname Name Country Organisation Email Photo
Abbas Mrs. Iman Sweden Helsingborgshem iman.abbas@helsingborgshem.se 

Arévalo Mrs. Nataly Australia Swinburne University of 

Technology

narevalo@swin.edu.au 

Ashcroft Dr. Emma New Zealand Prevention Development, Iwi 

and Communities, New Zealand 

Police

emma.ashcroft@police.govt.nz 

Atlas Dr. Randy USA Atlas Safety & Security Design 

Inc.; The International CPTED 

Association

randy.atlas@cpted.net 

Babb Dr. Courtney Australia School of Built Environment, 

Curtin University

c.babb@curtin.edu.au

Berndt Mr. René USA Mahlum Architects; The 

International CPTED Association

rene.berndt@cpted.net 

Bindels Mr. Tom The Netherlands Art of Safety artofsafety@outlook.com
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Bogacka Dr. Emilia Poland Adam Mickiewicz University, 

Poznan

ebogacka@amu.edu.pl 

Campos Gallegos Colonel Max Ecuador CPTED Ecuador maxcmpos2@gmail.com

Ceccato Prof. Vania Sweden Department of Urban Planning 

and Environment, KTH Royal 

Institute of Technology

vania.ceccato@abe.kth.se 

Cooper Dr. Trudi Australia Edith Cowan University t.cooper@ecu.edu.au 

Cozens Dr. Paul Australia School of Built Environment, 

Curtin University

p.cozens@curtin.edu.au

Cubides Mr. Guillermo Colombia CPTED Colombia cptedcolombia@gmail.com 

Dallos Mr. Endre Hungary Biztonságos és Élheto 

Városokért Egyesület (BEVE) / 

Association for Safe and Livable 

Cities

dallos.endre@beve.hu

Escudero Carmona Dr. Mercedes Mexico CPTED México (ICA Chapter); 

The International CPTED 

Association

mercedes.escudero@cpted.net 
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Fast Carlsen Ms. Lotte Denmark Nordic Safe Cities lotte@nordicsafecities.org 

Fiil Hansen Ms. Louise Denmark SLA Architects LFH@sla.dk 

Gomez Dr. Alexander New Zealand Ministry of Housing and Urban 

Development / New Zealand 

Government. Team Leader for 

Urban Design in Kainga Ora 

Homes and Communities.

alex.gomez@kaingaora.govt.nz 

urbanisticnz@gmail.com

Grob Ms. Vanessa France Architecture Régénérative SARL v.grob.archi@gmail.com 

Grönlund Prof. Emeritus Bo Denmark The Royal Danish Academy, 

School of Architecture; The 

International CPTED Association

bo.gronlund@cpted.net 

Gutiérrez-Vera Mr. Carlos Ecuador The International CPTED 

Association

carlos.gutierrez@cpted.net 

Haug Ms. Marika Sweden The Safer Sweden Foundation marika.haug@tryggaresverige.org 

Holmlund Mr. Emil Sweden Department of Urban Planning 

and Environment, KTH Royal 

Institute of Technology

eholml@kth.se 
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Jofré Mr. Jorge Luis Argentina CPTED Argentina jorgeluisjofre@hotmail.com 

Khanna Kapoor Dr. Manjari India Association for Building Security 

India (ABSI); The International 

CPTED Association

manjari.kapoor@cpted.net 

Kruger Mr. Tinus South Africa CSIR Smart Places; The 

International CPTED Association

tinus.kruger@cpted.net

LeVar Mr. Michael USA Local Initiatives Support 

Corporation (LISC)

lmichael@lisc.org 

Lopez Mr. Manuel The Netherlands Inholland University of Applied 

Sciences

manuel.lopez@inholland.nl 

Love Dr. Terence Australia Design Out Crime and CPTED 

Centre

t.love@designoutcrime.org 

Lusher Mr. Jonathan USA Independent security consultant lusherjon@gmail.com 

Magrabi Dr. Maher Australia Lote Consulting maher@loteconsulting.com
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Martínez Carranza Ms. María Elena Mexico Grupo Espacio Siete Consultores mtzcarranza@gmail.com

Mihinjac Ms. Mateja Slovenia AlterNation LLC; The 

International CPTED Association

mateja.mihinjac@cpted.net

Miller Mrs. Elisabeth Canada City of Saskatoon; The 

International CPTED Association

elisabeth.miller@cpted.net 

Molnár Dr. István Jeno Hungary Biztonságos és Élheto 

Városokért Egyesület (BEVE) / 

Association for Safe and Livable 

Cities

molnar.i.jeno@beve.hu

Munn Mr. Jon Canada Munn CoPlanning jmunn.co@gmail.com

Näsman Dr. Per Sweden Centre for Safety Research, KTH 

Royal Institute of Technology

per.nasman@abe.kth.se 

Neves Dr. Ana Verónica Portugal Lisbon Municipal Police vonica9@gmail.com 

Pascoe Dr. Tim United Kingdom Institute of Community Safety; 

The International CPTED 

Association

tim.pascoe@cpted.net 

mailto:mtzcarranza@gmail.com
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Perkins Mr. Matt USA Local Initiatives Support 

Corporation (LISC)

mperkins@lisc.org 

Rajadurai Mr. Shamir Malaysia University Malaya; The 

International CPTED Association

shamir.rajadurai@cpted.net

Rau Vargas 

(Keynote speaker)

Dr. Macarena Chile The International CPTED 

Association

president@cpted.net 

Rear Mr. Jeremy USA Mahlum Architects; The 

International CPTED Association

jeremy.rear@cpted.net 

Reisch Mr. Zachariah Australia Lote Consulting zach@loteconsulting.com

Saville 

(Keynote speaker)

Mr. Gregory USA AlterNation LLC; The 

International CPTED Association

gregory.saville@cpted.net

Schlüter Ms. Melanie Germany State Office for Criminal 

Investigation of Lower Saxony

melanie.schlueter@polizei.niedersachsen.de

Schröder Dr. Anke Germany State Office for Criminal 

Investigation of Lower Saxony

anke.schroeder@polizei.niedersachsen.de

mailto:mperkins@lisc.org
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Sjöqvist Ms. Erika Sweden The Safer Sweden Foundation erika.sjoqvist@tryggaresverige.org 

Smith Dr. Melissa New Zealand Prevention Development, Iwi 

and Communities, New Zealand 

Police

melissa.smith@police.govt.nz 

Stapleton Mr. Ken USA Safedesign™ Institute kenstapleton.associates@gmail.com 

Strutton Mr. John United Kingdom Institute of Community Safety John.strutton@instcs.org.uk 

Suazo Mejia Ms. Emma Rosa Honduras CPTED Honduras emma_suazo@hotmail.com 

Uittenbogaard 

(Keynote speaker)

Dr. Cornelis Sweden The Safer Sweden Foundation cornelis.uittenbogaard@tryggaresverige.org

Valdez López Ms. Melissa Mexico CPTED Mexico Noroeste melissamvaldez@gmail.com 

van Soomeren Mr. Paul The Netherlands DSP-groep; The International 

CPTED Association

paul.vansoomeren@cpted.net 
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Verheyen Mrs. Noeline New Zealand Prevention Development, Iwi 

and Communities, New Zealand 

Police

noeline.verheyen@police.govt.nz 

mailto:noeline.verheyen@police.govt.nz

